Loopback Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 7
LOOPBACK-QSFP28-x
100G QSFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 0dB/ 3.5dB/ 5dB
Product Features
 Customizable power consumption
 Custom memory maps available, Supports 100Gbps total data rate
 Host-pluggable MSA footprint

Loopback Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 7 / 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
LOOPBACK-QSFP28-0 QSFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 0dB, 0W
LOOPBACK-QSFP28-3.5 QSFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 3.5dB, 0W
LOOPBACK-QSFP28-5 QSFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 5dB, 0W
Notes: Maximum total power value is specified across the full temperature and voltage range and may vary
according to different options.